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Denb. Izena
0:32:37 JUANJO
0:34:24 ION
0:34:27 XABIN
0:34:27 ANDONI
0:35:01 MIKEL
0:35:06 ASIER
0:35:14 MANU
0:35:16 AITOR
0:35:17 MIKEL
0:35:22 ZIGOR
0:35:27 ASIER
0:35:29 JOSEBA
0:35:31 MIGUEL
0:35:38 MIGUEL ANGEL
0:36:10 IBON
0:36:17 CLEMENTE JESUS
0:36:23 RAUL
0:36:26 ARITZ
0:36:32 ANARTZ
0:36:35 JOSE MIGUEL
0:36:36 AITOR
0:36:38 JOSE JAVIER
0:36:40 JUANTXO
0:36:41 EDUARDO
0:36:55 JOSEAN
0:37:13 JAVIER
0:37:17 IBAN
0:37:19 AGUSTIN
0:37:28 IBAN
0:37:29 EDU
0:37:31 KAXI
0:37:33 AITOR
0:37:42 MIKEL
0:37:51 AITOR
0:37:52 ENEKO
0:37:52 JOSU
0:38:03 JUAN LUIS
0:38:06 JOSEBA
0:38:15 LAKE
0:38:16 AITOR
0:38:16 INIGO
0:38:20 GORKA
0:38:20 IKER
0:38:21 MITXEL
0:38:22 AITOR
0:38:22 PAULINO
0:38:25 JOSEBA
0:38:27 DAVID
0:38:29 GONZALO
0:38:29 JON
0:38:30 ASIER
0:38:30 IGOR
0:38:30 MIKEL
0:38:31 MIKEL
0:38:38 JOSE LUIS
0:38:42 ENRRIKE
0:38:51 FRANCISCO
0:38:56 SERGIO
0:39:04 JABIER
0:39:07 AITOR
0:39:07 XABIER
0:39:08 RAMON
0:39:09 GARIKOITZ
0:39:09 ISABEL

V. LASTERKETA HERRIKOIA SAHARAREN ALDE

Abizenak
IGARZABAL DEBA
ARZUBIALDE ELIZEGI
ARANAGA ALDANONDO
ILLARRAMENDI SAGARNA
MUJIKA POIGNON
ARANBURU SAN PEDRO
HURTADO CABALLERO
TEJERIA AIZPURU
ZUBIRIA MURGUZUR
ESNAOLA GARAIZABAL
ESKISABEL SAN PEDRO
ITURRASPE EMALDI
GARCIA TIERNO
ENCINA GIMENEZ
IRIONDO GOENAGA
BRAVO RODAO
AUDIKANA ARRESE
MENDIZABAL ITURRIOZ
ETXEBERRIA LARRAZA
MERUELO AMENABAR
BAILE IZAGIRRE
MAIZA BEGUIRISTAIN
ARREGUI ASENSIO
PEREZ ROMARATEZABALA

ESTENAGA ORTIZ DE GUZMAN

MOVELLAN GIBAJA
URDANGARIN AGIRRE
GARCIA URTAZA

ITURRI URKIA

MORENO CASTELO
ESTARRIAGA GASTON
REMENTERIA GANTXEGI
ETXABE IZAGIRRE
AZURMENDI ESKISABEL
MUJIKA IRAOLA
TELLERIA UGARTEMENDIA
MAIZA BEGIRISTAIN
ALDALUR ZULAIKA
OIARBIDE ETXEBERRIA
ETXEBERRIA MUXIKA
SARDON BLANCO
ALCALDE FERNANDEZ
GOROSTIAGA URRUTIA
CUADRADO DE LA FUENTE
ETXEBESTE

ETXEBESTE AZURMENDI
ZABALETA MUIJIKA

CID MENOR

GARCIA PALACIOS

JAKA GARCIA
AUZMENDI

AUZMENDI MENDIBE
HERZOG HERZOG
COSTAS LOPEZ

GARCIA GONZALEZ
AGIRRE AGIRREZABALA
CATALAN CARRILLO
TORQUEMADA ZABALETA
MALKORRA LECEA
LARBURU IZAGIRRE
MORILLO

ALTUNA

ARREGI ORMAZABAL
DUMALL PUERTOLAS

Herria
ZUMARRAGA
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
AZPEITIA
LASARTE-ORIA
BEASAIN
URRETXU
BEASAIN
BILLABONA
ARETXABALETA

SORALUZE/PLACENCIA DE LAS ARMAS

BEASAIN
LEKEITIO

LAZKAO

LEGAZPI

HERNANI

LAZKAO

OLAZTI

ORDIZIA
IDIAZABAL
BEASAIN
ORMAIZTEGI
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
ZIORDIA
ZUMARRAGA
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
IBARRA

ATAUN

AZKOITIA
ORMAIZTEGI
BERGARA
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
ONATI

HERNANI
ORDIZIA

BEASAIN
IDIAZABAL
ETXARRI ARANAZ
ZARAUTZ
IDIAZABAL
LAZKAO
ERRENTERIA
AZKOITIA

ONATI

ORDIZIA

BEASAIN

SAN MILLAN/DONEMILIAGA
SEGURA

LAZKAO

POZUELO DE ALARCON
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
ORDIZIA

ORDIZIA

BEASAIN

URNIETA
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
LAZKAO

URRETXU

LEGAZPI
BERASTEGI
BEASAIN

ZEGAMA
LASARTE-ORIA
VILLABONA
ASTEASU

Kateg. Dorts.

SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-F

77
310
306
350
107
307
349
390
130
329

46
165
341
184
352
321
191
103

53
105
134
359

26
375

50
366
150
342

83
363

48
193
331
315
106
174
393
183
143
332
382
208

74
323

54

55
167

36

63
355
176
145

76

39

61
392
322
385

95

88
365
303

25
395



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

20
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
21
22
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
23
59
60
61
24
25

62
63
26
27
64
65
66
28
29
30
67
31
68
69
32
70
71
72
73
33
34
74
75
76
77
78
79
35
80
36
81
82
37
83
38
39
40
41
84

42
43

0:39:22 JULEN
0:39:23 JOSU
0:39:23 INAKI
0:39:30 GORKA
0:39:30 MIKEL
0:39:31 JON
0:39:32 EGOITZ
0:39:33 IGOR
0:39:35 ANGEL
0:39:36 SANTI
0:39:37 UNAI
0:39:38 JOXI
0:39:38 GERMAN
0:39:40 ION
0:39:48 ALVARO
0:39:48 AITOR
0:39:51 CARLOS
0:39:51 ANTONIO
0:39:52 IGOR
0:39:54 FER
0:39:55 IBAN
0:39:58 FERNANDO
0:39:59 ALBERTO
0:40:01 ENERITZ
0:40:13 ADUR
0:40:17 IBAN
0:40:19 JOSE JABIER
0:40:21 JUAN CARLOS
0:40:24 PATXI
0:40:24 JAVIER
0:40:25 OSCAR
0:40:27 INAKI
0:40:30 JON
0:40:30 INAKI
0:40:30 TONO
0:40:32 JOXE MARTIN
0:40:34 XABIER
0:40:39 IBON
0:40:39 JOSE MARI
0:40:39 ION
0:40:43 JOSE LUIS
0:40:45 GORKA
0:40:52 INAKI
0:40:53 LUIS MARI
0:40:53 LUIS MARI
0:40:53 GERIZPE
0:40:57 AITOR
0:41:02 DIEGO
0:41:13 ION
0:41:16 GORKA
0:41:23 ASIER
0:41:25 MIKEL
0:41:25 EMILIO
0:41:27 JOSE ANGEL
0:41:35 MIKEL
0:41:49 URKO
0:41:54 IMANOL
0:41:57 INAKI
0:41:57 MIKEL
0:41:57 MIKEL
0:41:58 JOSE LUIS
0:41:58 JOXEAN
0:42:01 ASIER
0:42:05 ELENA
0:42:06 JOSE IGNAZIO

0:42:06 FRANCISCO JOSE

OLLOKIEGI BIURRARENA
DEBA ELIAS

ETXANIZ ARREGI
ARBELAIZ MIGUEL
SALEGI ALDALUR
BIKENDI IGARZABAL
ALDAZ OSINAGO
DOMINGORENA ZAPIRAIN
PEREZ GILLETE

AGIRRE GALARTZA
AZPIAZU TRIGOS
GARMENDIA OTEGI
GOMEZ PATO

BALERDI

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ALDABALDETREKU KEREXETA
ALBERO CRESPO
VILARES LUCAS
ALUSTIZA GARMENDIA
RODRIGUEZ CUESTA
GONZALEZ BARROSO
COBOS PERALTO
URRIOLABEITIA MILIKUA
SEIN AGIRREGOMEZKORTA
MENDIZABAL LULUAGA
AZANZA SOTO
ZURIKARAI MARCILLA
CORNEJO GONZALEZ
TORRES ALEN

PENALBA CACERES
HERZOG

AZPARREN HUARTE
LASA ESNAOLA
GAMUZA

CUNADO MATEOQS
BARANDIARAN AGIRRE
IRAZUSTABARRENA ETXEBERRIA
OLAZABAL ACEDO
MARTIN RAMIREZ
ARANGUREN FERNANDEZ
DIEZ REVENGA
AZKARATE

RAMIREZ VERGARA
LARREA GABILONDO
LARREA GABILONDO
IRAULA ARANZA
ELKORO FERNANDEZ
MORENO RICO
ONANDIA JOVE

MANSO IGARZA
IZAGIRRE

GOIETXEA ZUBELZU
GUIRADO PALOMARES
IRIONDO UNANUE
JAURRIETA URRUTIA
ETXEBERRIA URRETABIZKAIA
ESTANGA ARRIZUBIETA
BELAMENDIA HUARTE
ZABALA OTEGI

ZABALA OTEGI

GARCIA IGLESIAS
ETXEBESTE AZURMENDI
BASARTE GALARZA
CALVILLO ARTEAGA
AGIRRE ARRATIBEL
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

LASARTE-ORIA
ORMAIZTEGI
URRETXU
HONDARRIBIA
AZPEITIA
AZPEITIA

OLAZTI

ZARAUTZ
ORDIZIA
ITURMENDI
ORMAIZTEGI
ORDIZIA

ORDIZIA
DONOSTIA
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
LEGAZPI

ORDIZIA

LAZKAO

BEASAIN
BERGARA
URDIAIN
BERGARA
BERGARA
PASAIA

ZALDIBIA
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
BARAKALDO
ARRASATE/MONDRAGON
ANTZUOLA
BEASAIN
PAMPLONA/IRUNA
ATAUN
ZUMARRAGA
URRETXU

ATAUN

ZALDIBIA
BEASAIN
BEASAIN
ANTZUOLA
ORMAIZTEGI
BEASAIN
ORMAIZTEGI
ANTZUOLA
ANTZUOLA
NOAIN

BERGARA
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
BEASAIN
ANTZUOLA
ORDIZIA
ALTSASU
ALTSASU/ALSASUA
AZKOITIA
HONDARRIBIA
LEGORRETA
BETELU

LAZKAO

BEASAIN
BEASAIN

LAZKAO

LAZKAO

ORDIZIA
BEASAIN
BEASAIN

LAZKAO

VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-F

SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-F

VET-M
VET-M

370
194

51

23
115
319
189
326
153

14
314
152
343
210
378
301

16
126

18
377

71

37
386
383
104
311
132

38
122
111
206
313
211
161

41
316
205
109
100

22
325
209
113
140
140
172
327
364
371
361
195
164

75
353
356
175
330
317
388
388

62
333
185

35
133
358



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

85
44
86
87
45
88
46
47
89
48
90
49
91

92
93
50
94
95
96

51
97

98
99
52
53
100
101
102
103
54
104
105
106
107
55
108
109
56
110
111
112
113

57

58
114
115
116

59
117
118

60
119
120
121

61
122
123
124

62
125
126
127

0:42:08 JOSE MANUEL
0:42:08 JUANJO
0:42:08 AITZOL
0:42:08 AGUSTIN
0:42:17 ROBERT
0:42:23 MIGUEL ANGEL
0:42:26 ANDONI
0:42:31 ANGEL
0:42:33 ASIER
0:42:38 JESUS
0:42:42 JOSU
0:42:45 XABIN
0:42:47 JON
0:42:49 IZARO
0:42:49 JUAN
0:43:01 JUANTXO
0:43:08 PEIO
0:43:08 JOSE CARLOS
0:43:09 JON
0:43:09 IBAN
0:43:10 ITZIAR
0:43:10 INAKI
0:43:10 IKER
0:43:13 INAKI
0:43:21 JON
0:43:29 BENAT
0:43:30 JOSE ANTONIO
0:43:30 ALFONSO
0:43:32 JAVIER
0:43:32 SEBASTIAN
0:43:37 ISMAEL
0:43:40 JAVIER
0:43:47 GORKA
0:43:52 ANDER
0:43:52 IBON
0:43:53 JON
0:43:53 XABIER
0:43:59 RICHARD
0:44:02 IBON
0:44:10 UNAI
0:44:17 MIKEL
0:44:25 INAKI
0:44:45 SERGIO
0:44:46 GONZALO
0:44:46 KARLOS
0:44:46 DORLETA
0:44:51 ANDRES
0:44:51 EMILIO
0:45:01 JOSE-LUIS
0:45:01 VICTOR MANUEL
0:45:05 AITOR
0:45:07 JOSE-MANUEL
0:45:08 XABIER
0:45:08 VICTOR
0:45:16 PATXI
0:45:31 IKER
0:45:32 IKER
0:45:32 JAVIER
0:45:41 LAUREANO
0:45:44 KETXUS
0:45:55 ALBERTO
0:46:07 JAVIER
0:46:09 INAKI
0:46:11 AGUSTIN
0:46:12 MIKEL
0:46:12 CHEJ

ELOSEGI IZAGIRRE
ARANBURU ARANBURU
APALANZA URKOLA
ELOSEGI IZAGIRRE
ESTARRIAGA GASTON
GONZALEZ CALVO
MUNAGORRI MUGURUZA
BLAZQUEZ BUENO
ALUSTIZA LARREA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
TOLEDO ARANGUREN
MUJIKA TOLARETXIPI
TELLERIA IZA

RUBIO LASA

RUBIO BELOKI

GORRITI GUILLEN
VERGARA GARCIA
SERRANO FLORES
ODRIOZOLA GOMEZ
OJEA UGARTE

ANDUEZA VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL

DE LAS HERAS

URRETABIZKAIA HERGUEDAS

ARANBURU GARMENDIA
GARASA LARRAZA
ARBELDEGI ETXEA
AZKUE EIZAGUIRRE
GONZALEZ OBESO

GOMEZ DE SEGURA CLEMENE

MEANA BIRITXINAGA

LOPEZ DE GOICOECHEA MOURINO

BADOS BERAIZ

LEKAROZ MACICIOR
HERNANDEZ SAN SEBASTIAN
ZALDUA MORENO
ARRASTOA ODRIOZOLA
ARRASTOA ODRIOZOLA
GARCIA IBARRA

GARITANO MURUAMENDIARAZ

MENDIA SARASOLA
FDEZ GUERRERO

ARRUTI IRAOLA

GONI MURGIA
MAIDAGAN ROMEO
LORENZO FERNANDEZ
PEREZ-OLIDEN

AGUILAR LOPEZ

DE MATA GORDON
GOMEZ BARCENA
ASENSIO SAN MARTIN
VALBUENA SANCHEZ
GARATE CONEJO

SANTXEZ

PAJARES DIAZ
KORTABARRIA OLABARRIA
PERCAZ MAYOR

AZPIROZ COLMENERO
NAVARRETE RAMOS
GALLARDO BOLANOS
DOMINGUEZ

MARTIN LORCA

CHICOTE MENDAROZQUETA
LARUNBE IGUZKIZA
JIMENO SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ
JATRI ABDUL

URRETXU
ZUMARRAGA

ERREZIL

URRETXU
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
LAZKAO

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
ARRASATE/MONDRAGON
LAZKAO

BARAKALDO

ANTZUOLA

ASTEASU

ORMAIZTEGI

ORDIZIA

ORDIZIA

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
ALTSASU

ONATI

ONATI

ONATI

BEASAIN

BEASAIN

BEASAIN

ORDIZIA

OLAZTI

GABIRIA

TOLOSA

SANTANDER

ORDIZIA

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
ALTSASU/ALSASUA

OLAZTI

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
DONOSTIA

BILLABONA

VILLABONA

BILBAO

BERGARA

BEASAIN

VITORIA-GASTEIZ
ANDOAIN

OLAZTI

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
IRUNA

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
BEASAIN

SANTANDER

SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA
BEASAIN

IRUN

SANTANDER

IDIAZABAL

BEASAIN

ANTZUOLA

ALTSASU

ORDIZIA

ALTSASU
ARRASATE/MONDRAGON
URRETXU

IRUNA

MADRID

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
URRETXU

BARAKALDO

BARAKALDO

SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-F

SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F

VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-F

SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F

VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M

139
155

20
138

49
344
367
320
304

64
384
396
147
203
201
346
163
119
170
369

19

43
123

21
190
157
312
345

69
102

91
192
357
348
394
144
308
340

65
212

56
309
187

93
168
112

15

12
28
124

156
372
86
186
29
137
60
204
158
42
89
85
58
84



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

63
128
64
65

66
129

130

131
132

67

68
133
134
135
136
137

69
138

70
139
140

71
141
142
143
144
145
146

72
147
148
149
150

73

151
152

74

153
154
155
75
76

77

156
10
157
11
158
12
10
159
13
160
161

0:46:12 JUAN MIGUEL
0:46:14 FERNANDO
0:46:22 JOSE-LUIS
0:46:25 FERNANDO
0:46:27 PILAR
0:46:31 EMILIANO
0:46:48 FERNANDO
0:46:56 ANE
0:46:58 JOSE MIGUEL
0:47:01 ANA
0:47:03 INAKI
0:47:07 ISMAEL
0:47:23 JUAN LUIS
0:47:33 PATXI
0:47:38 IBAI
0:47:39 XABIER
0:47:45 JUANCAR
0:47:46 ENEKO
0:47:48 BENAT
0:47:55 INAKI
0:47:55 AITOR
0:47:58 PEIO
0:48:16 IBAI
0:48:18 CARLOS
0:48:48 CARMEN
0:48:49 LUIS SANTOS
0:49:05 CHRISTIAN
0:49:15 ABAR
0:49:33 AITOR
0:49:33 INIGO
0:49:33 ENEKO
0:49:56 JOSE LUIS
0:50:03 AITZIBER
0:50:03 BELEN
0:50:03 AITOR
0:50:05 JOSE LUIS
0:50:16 DOMINGO
0:50:42 FERNANDO
0:50:44 BIKENDI
0:50:47 JUAN M2
0:50:54 RUTH
0:50:58 ANARTZ
0:50:58 JULEN
0:51:19 NEKANE
0:51:19 FELIPE
0:51:32 ARANTXA
0:51:59 GORKA
0:52:19 URKO
0:52:20 MIKEL
0:52:22 JOSE ANTONIO
0:52:25 JOKIN
0:52:32 ESTRELLA
0:52:42 MIRE ITZIAR
0:52:44 LUIS
0:52:47 ROCIO
0:53:12 AITZIBER
0:53:30 MAIDER
0:53:30 URTZI
0:53:31 MARIA ISABEL
0:53:44 IMANOL
0:53:45 AMAIA
0:53:45 MARISA
0:54:03 AITOR
0:54:03 AINARA
0:54:11 INAKI
0:54:11 EGOITZ

ZUBILLAGA GOIKOETXEA
MAZKIAIN GARCIANDIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
ETXEZARRETA RUBIO
ARRIOLA DIEZ

MARTIN MORO

ALONSO RUIZ

VILLA AIZPURUA
ALVAREZ REY
BUSTAMANTE VELEZ
ARTEAGA I1ZAGUIRRE
BERASATEGI

ESKISABEL SAN PEDRO
NIETO GAZTELU

BELOKI

IRASTORZA JAUREGI
RODRIGUEZ NIETO
GIRADO BALANZATEGI
AIERBE

ORMAZABAL RARANA
MAZORRIAGA AZPIAZU
FADRIQUE FADRIQUE
AZURMENDI

RUIZ FRAILE

GALLEGO GAMUCIO
CLEMENTE GUADILLA
PEREZ ARRILLAGA
GOMEZ DE SEGURA GARCIA
SALINAS MADINABEITIA
IRAURGI IRURZUN
LAKUNTZA RAZKIN
LAZKANOITURBURU ZABALETA
AIZPURUA BEREZIARTUA
ESKISABEL POLANCO
ETXEZARRETA LASA
GARATE GARATE
OSORIO REDONDO
SALEGUI

GONZALEZ IBARZABAL
ALDANONDO MUIJIKA
LOZA SANTAMARIA
ESTALA ALDASORO
ETXEZARRETA PAJUELO
IRALA REYES

ALKORTA ANDONEGI
GOROSTIDI ORMAZABAL
GALARRAGA ESNAOLA
MAZORRIAGA AZPIAZU
LARRANAGA GARMENDIA
HERNANDEZ BLANCO
SAMPER HUALDE

MATA PUENTE
AROZENA EGANA
FERNANDEZ MAIZTEGUI
CUADRADO GARCIA
MALKORRA ELORDI
URDANGARIN AGIRRE
GOROSTIAGA ESTEBAN
MAIZA BEGUIRISTAIN
MANTEROLA AGIRREZABALAGA
ELORZA ZORROZUA
ETXEBERRIA ELOSEGI
ELOSEGI AGIRREZABALA
MARTIN AZTIRIA
GONZALEZ FERRERAS
BARANDIARAN MUNDUATE

BETELU

OLAZTI

SANTANDER

HERNANI

ELGOIBAR

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
SANTANDER

SAN MILLAN/DONEMILIAGA
ZIZURKIL

SANTANDER
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
URRETXU

BEASAIN

ANDOAIN

ZALDIBIA

ZALDIBIA

BEASAIN

ARRASATE

LEGAZPI

ORMAIZTEGI

ORMAIZTEGI
LASARTE-ORIA

ZALDIBIA

ZUMARRAGA

SANTANDER

SANTANDER

PASAIA

VITORIA-GASTEIZ
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
ETXARRI-ARANATZ

ONATI

AZPEITIA

DONOSTIA

AZPEITIA

AZPEITIA

TOLOSA

URRETXU
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
URRETXU

MADRID

LAZKAO

HERNANI
ARRASATE/MONDRAGON
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
ORMAIZTEGI
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
ORMAIZTEGI

BEASAIN

LASARTE-ORIA

HUARTE

LEIOA

ORMAIZTEGI
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
LEGAZPI

ARRIBE-ARAITZ

ATAUN

ATAUN

ETXARRI-ARANATZ
ZARAUTZ

PASAIA

DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
BEASAIN

BEASAIN

IDIAZABAL

IDIAZABAL

VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-F

VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-F

SEN-M
VET-F

SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-F

VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F

VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-F
VET-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-M
VET-M
VET-F
VET-F
VET-M
VET-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
VET-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M

129
188

10
335
154
362

127
305

27
207

47
368

32
173
379
199
213
141
142
336

30
380

374
70
116
80
87
169
389
162
135
136
110
146
72
302
92
166
334
79
17
171
338
101
196
347
159
391
24
57
324
160
149
151
94
96
44
52
45
99
179
177



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

162
14
163
164
15
11
78
165
16
166
167
17
18
19
20
168
12
13
79
169
170
171
14
80

0:54:11 JON
0:54:12 AINHOA
0:54:13 BENITO
0:54:56 JOSE ANTONIO
0:55:25 EIDER
0:56:15 EDURNE
0:56:16 FELIX GREGORIO
0:56:57 SEGIS
0:56:57 NAGORE
0:57:17 PEDRO
0:57:17 KARLOS
0:57:45 ITXASO
0:57:58 AMAIA
0:57:58 JOSUNE
0:58:01 PILAR
0:58:15 BENAT
0:58:15 ITZIAR
0:58:15 BEGONA
0:58:15 ANDONI
0:58:58 IKER
1:00:40 ANDER
1:00:40 PATXI
1:01:44 MARIAN
1:01:47 LUIS ANGEL

TELLERIA BARRENA
IPARRAGIRRE GARMENDIA
AIESTARAN BELOKI
SANCHEZ POLO

URKIOLA SORALUCE
RAZKIN JAKA

BLAZQUEZ TIEMBLO
FRAILE DOMINGUEZ
VERGARA DONOSO
ILUNDAIN

SERNA ARRUTI

GARTZIA MESA

GAGO REZOLA
TORQUEMADADA
MARITXALAR GOROSTEGI
HACH EMBARAK
VALDIZAN ROUSSE
CRESPO HIDALGO
GONZALEZ SANCHOYERTO
MARTIN AMEZKETA
GERESTA

URANGA

BIURRUN

ZABALO BEITIA

IDIAZABAL

BEASAIN

BEASAIN

VITORIA-GASTEIZ
ORMAIZTEGI
ETXARRI-ARANATZ
LAZKAO

ERRENTERIA
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIAN
IRUN

URRETXU

ZUMARRAGA

GABIRIA

ORMAIZTEGI

BILBAO

BILBAO

BILBAO

IRUN

IDIAZABAL
ORIO-IDIAZABAL
ORMAIZTEGI

ORMAIZTEGI

SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
VET-F
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
VET-F
VET-F
VET-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
VET-F
VET-M

178
202
200
117
214
114
34
337
387
78
118
67
59
121
97
197
125
40
73
98
180
181
33
128
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